

SB005-27

Grove Park Underground Loop Project

Electric Department

			E and A Adventures		Over and Under		Southern Utility Group	
ITEM #	DESCRIPTION	APPROX. QTY	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE
1	MOBILIZATION	1 LS	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00
2	TRAFFIC CONTROL	1 LS	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00
3	WARRANTY AND BONDS	1 LS	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$5,719.72	\$5,719.72	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00
4	INSTALLATION OF (1/O U.G. PRIMARY)	4200 LF	\$0.90	\$3,780.00	\$1.88	\$7,896.00	\$0.92	\$3,864.00
5	INSTALLATION OF 2" CONDUIT FOR (1/O PRIMARY)	4000 LF	\$7.25	\$29,000.00	\$9.65	\$38,600.00	\$6.56	\$26,240.00
6	INSATLLATION OF 1/O TRIPLEX	3930 LF	\$0.90	\$3,537.00	\$1.88	\$7,388.40	\$0.92	\$3,615.60
7	INSTALLATION OF 2" CONDUIT FOR (1/O TRIPLEX)	3800 LF	\$7.25	\$27,550.00	\$1.88	\$7,144.00	\$5.00	\$19,000.00
8	INSTALLATION OF(#6 DUPLEX) FOR S/LIGHTS	2000 LF	\$0.90	\$1,800.00	\$1.05	\$2,100.00	\$0.80	\$1,600.00
9	INSTALLATION OF 2" CONDUIT FOR (#6 DUPLEX)	1800 LF	\$6.25	\$11,250.00	\$4.54	\$8,172.00	\$4.50	\$8,100.00
10	INSTALL SINGLE PHASE TRANSFORMERS (25-100 KVA) WITH CONCRETE PADS AND GROUNDING	15 EA	\$700.00	\$10,500.00	\$592.88	\$8,893.20	\$850.00	\$12,750.00
11	PRIMARY CABLE ELBOW TERMINATIONS	33 EA	\$100.00	\$3,300.00	\$44.32	\$1,462.56	\$89.00	\$2,937.00
12	INSTALL UV-2 BOXES AT NEW LIGHT POLES	14 EA	\$80.00	\$1,120.00	\$57.75	\$808.50	\$450.00	\$6,300.00
13	INSATLL (UM-2-5A) OVERHEAD TO UNDERGROUND THREE PHASE TERMINATIONS (RISER POLES)	1 EA	\$390.00	\$390.00	\$820.00	\$820.00	\$5,153.00	\$5,153.00
14	HAND TRENCHING AND DIGGING	60 FT	\$10.00	\$600.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$15.00	\$900.00
15	INSTALL TOWN AND COUNTRY LIGHTS (20')D.BURY	14 EA	\$195.00	\$2,730.00	\$150.40	\$2,105.60	\$320.00	\$4,480.00
16	INSTALL UV4 PEDESTALS (UNDETERMINED QUANTITY)	15 EA	\$165.00	\$2,475.00	\$90.11	\$1,351.65	\$55.00	\$825.00
Total			\$98,032.00		\$92,461.63		\$102,264.60	

Optional Variable Quantity Line Items								
	Add for Rock Bore	500 LF	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$85.00	\$42,500.00	\$160.00	\$80,000.00
	Add for Blast/Hammer Rock	300 LF	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$265.00	\$79,500.00	\$40.00	\$12,000.00
Total with Options			\$98,032.00		\$214,461.63		\$194,264.60	

Recommended Vendor:

E and A Adventures

3125 New Hope Rd

Toccoa, GA 30577

P: 678-630-6632

jmlikins@eandaadventures.com